MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year : 2023-24

Examination Name : GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR

Subject : NURSING FOUNDATIONS

Center Name : GENERAL HOSPITAL,AHMEDNAGAR

Sr. No.

Seat No.

Signature of Student

-

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Ol Nl >IN

54

N
o

55

-
—_

56

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, Satara

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
12 57
13 58

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, WARDHA

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
14 72
15 73
16 74
17 75
18 76

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, BULDANA

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
19 77
20 78

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL GADCHIROLI

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
21 79
22 80
23 81

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL,Osmanabad

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
24 135
25 136
26 137
27 138
28 139

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year : 2023-24

Examination Name : GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR

Subject : NURSING FOUNDATIONS
Center Name : M.V.P.SAMAJS Institute of Nursing education
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student

29 1
30 2
31 3
32 4
33 5
34 6
35 7
36 8
37 9
38 10
39 11
40 12
41 14
42 15
43 16
44 17
45 18
46 19
47 20
48 21
49 22
50 23
51 24
52 25

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

M.V.P.SAMAJS Institute of Nursing education

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
53 26
54 27
55 28

Signature of centre incharge

Page 8 of 29




MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR

NURSING FOUNDATIONS

BHAKTI VEDANTA HOSPITAL , SCHOOL OF NURSING , THANE

Date:-

Sr. No.

Seat No.

Signature of Student

56

29

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

YERALA MEDICAL TRUST & RESEARCH CENTRE, SCHOOL OF NURSING , KHARGHAR

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
57 30
58 31

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, Solapur

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
59 59
60 60

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year : 2023-24

Examination Name : GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR

Subject : NURSING FOUNDATIONS
Center Name : DR. D.Y. PATIL INST OF NURSING EDU , PIMPRI ,PUNE
Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24
GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

DR. D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION , KOLHAPUR

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
66 66
67 67
68 68

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS
Indira Gandhi Medical College & Hospital,Nagpur

Date:-

Sr. No.

Seat No.

Signature of Student

69

82

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, AMRAVATI

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
70 83
71 84

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year : 2023-24

Examination Name : GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR

Subject : NURSING FOUNDATIONS
Center Name : GENERAL HOSPITAL, Akola
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student

72 85
73 86
74 87
75 88
76 89
77 90
78 91
79 92
80 93
81 94
82 95
83 96
84 97
85 98
86 99
87 100
88 101
89 102
90 103
91 104
92 105
93 106
94 107
95 108

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :
Examination Name :
Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, Akola

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
96 109
97 110
98 111
99 112
100 113
101 114
102 115
103 116
104 117
105 118
106 120
107 121
108 122
109 123
110 124
111 125
112 126
113 191
114 192
115 193
116 194
117 195
118 196
119 197

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :
Examination Name :
Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, Akola

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
120 198
121 199
122 200
123 201
124 202
125 203
126 204
127 205
128 206
129 207
130 208
131 209
132 210

Signature of centre incharge

Page 18 of 29




MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :
Examination Name :
Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24
GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

PRUTHVIRAJ DESHMUKH NURSING INSTITUTE, LOHARA, YAVATMAL

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
133 127
134 128
135 129
136 130
137 131
138 132
139 133
140 134

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MED. SCI & RE. NSG, LATUR

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
141 140
142 141
143 142

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :
Examination Name :
Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, Jalna

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
144 143
145 144
146 145
147 146
148 147
149 148
150 149
151 150
152 151
153 152
154 153
155 154
156 155
157 156
158 157
159 158
160 159
161 160

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

SIDDHAKALA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
162 69
163 70
164 71

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

District Hospital Beed

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
165 161
166 162
167 163

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :
Examination Name :
Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24
GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

Aurangabad Training School of Nursing,Shivajinagar, Aurangabad

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
168 164
169 165
170 166
171 167
172 168
173 169
174 170
175 171
176 172
177 173
178 174

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, Parbhani

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
179 189
180 190

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :
Examination Name :
Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24
GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

SHRI GURUGOVIND SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL,ARDHAPUR,NANDED

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
181 175
182 176
183 177
184 178
185 179
186 180
187 181
188 182
189 183
190 211

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

GENERAL HOSPITAL, HINGOLI

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
191 184
192 185
193 186
194 187
195 188

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :
Examination Name :
Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24
GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

TCN Shri Bhausaheb Hire Government Medical College & Sarvopachar Rugnalaya, Dhule

Date:-
Sr. No. Seat No. Signature of Student
196 32
197 33
198 34
199 35
200 36
201 37
202 38
203 39
204 40
205 41
206 42
207 43
208 44
209 45

Signature of centre incharge
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MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF NURSING AND PARAMEDICAL EDUCATION

Academic Year :

Examination Name :

Subject :

Center Name :

2023-24

GENERAL NURSING AND MIDWIFERY FIRST YEAR
NURSING FOUNDATIONS

TCN Shri Bhausaheb Hire Government Medical College & Sarvopachar Rugnalaya, Dhule

Date:-

Sr. No.

Seat No.

Signature of Student

Signature of centre incharge
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